
 

 

5.1.3 Capacity building and skills enhancement initiatives taken by the institution 

include the following 1.Soft skills, 2.Language and communication skills, 3.Life skills 

(Yoga, physical fitness, health and hygiene, self employment and entrepreneurial skills),  

4.Awareness of trends in technology.   

    

                                                                                                          

Name of the 

capability 

enhancement 

program 

Date of 

implementation                               

(DD-MM-YYYY) 

Number of 

students 

enrolled 

Name of the 

agencies/consultants 

involved with contact 

details   (if any) 

                                                                  Life Skills 

Camp for health 

checkups 

March 28,2024 30 Mr. Randeep Singh 

Lecture on 

Philosophy of yoga 

and common yoga 

protocol 

demonstration 

Oct 12,2023 36 Mr. Amanpreet Singh 

Workshop on Applied 

aspects of Yoga 

March 24,2023 33 Mr.Gursewak Singh 

Workshop on 

Philosophical aspects 

of yoga 

Sept 16,2022 35 Mr. Jasvir Singh 

Seminar on 

Relevance of yoga in 

present scenario 

Feb  25,2022 30 Mr.Aman Kumar 

Seminar on Yoga and 

Meditation 

Sep 10,2021 35 Mr. Ankit Joshi 

Guest lecture on 

importance of Yoga 

in our daily lives 

April 07,2021 35 Mr. Shivam Sharma 

Lecture on Nutrition 

and health awareness 

Oct 09,2020 30 Mr. Gurwinder Singh 

Seminar on Health 

and Hygiene during 

Covid 19 

Feb 03,2020 34 Mr. Rakesh Kumar 

Guest Lecture on 

Health benefits of 

Yoga in Daily life 

Aug 07,2019 26 Mr.Jaspal Singh 

    

    

5.1.2



 

 

 

 

                                                                                 Date: - March 25, 2024 

 

                                 Notice 

 

The Department of Business Studies, IET BHADDAL ROPAR is going to organize a Seminar 

on Health Checkup Camp on March 28, 2024 for all the students of MBA at 11:00AM in C 

Block Seminar Hall.The interested students are adviced to attend the seminar. 

 

    

  

HOD (MBA) 

 

Cc: 

Principal 

IQAC 

All HODs                                                                                                                                                                                     

 

 

                        

 

 



 

 

Activity Report 

Title Physical fitness camp 

Activity Name Health Checkup Camp 

Date March 28, 2024 

Duration 2 hours 

Time 11:00AM-1:00PM 

Venue C Block Seminar Hall 

Organized By IMS 

Coordinator Name Ms.Bhawanpreet Kaur 

Resource Person Mr. Randeep Singh 

No. of Participants 30 

Program Objective To enable the student to have good health 

Program Outcome Contribute to the overall health and resilience of populations. 

Photograph 

 
Health Checkup Camp organized on March 28.2024. 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

                                                                      

                                                                                         Date: - Oct 10.2023 

Notice 

This is information for all the students of B.TECH that Department of Computer Science 

Engineering department is going to organize a Lecture on Philosophy of Yoga and common 

yoga protocol demonstration on Oct 12, 2023 at 11:00AM in C Block Seminar Hall. 

 

 

HOD (CSE) 

 

Cc: 

Principal 

IQAC 

All HODs                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Activity Report 

Title Lecture  

Activity Name Philosophy of Yoga and common yoga protocol demonstration 

Date Oct 12, 2023 

Duration 2 hours 

Time 11:00AM-1:00PM 

Venue C-Block Seminar Hall 

Organized By CSE  

Coordinator Name Ms. Pravneet Kaur 

Resource Person Mr.Amanpreet Singh 

No. of Participants 40 

Program Objective Helps in integrating the body, mind and thoughts so as to work for 

good ends. 

Program Outcome To improves strength, balance and flexibility. 

PhotograpS 

 
Students and faculty members attending Lecture on yoga and common yoga protocol 

organized on Oct 12.2023. 



 

 

 

                                                                                      

 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Date: - March 20.2023 

Notice 

 

All the students of MBA are hereby informed that Department of Business Studies, IET 

BHADDAL ROPAR is going to organize a Workshop on Applied aspects of Yoga in C Block 

Seminar Hall at 11:00AM on March 24.2023.So you are adviced to attend the seminar. 

 

 

HOD (MBA) 

 

Cc: 

Principal 

IQAC 

All HODs                                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                         
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Activity Report 

Title Workshop 

Activity Name Applied aspects of Yoga 

Date March 24, 2023 

Duration 1 hour 

Time 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Venue C - Block Seminar Hall 

Organized By Business Studies 

Coordinator Name Ms.Bhawanpreet Kaur 

Resource Person Mr. Gursewak Singh 

No. of Participants 33 

Program Objective Reducing physical discomfort and improving management of pain 

Program Outcome To create mental clarity and calmness. 

Photograph 

 

Students and faculty members performing yoga organized on March 24, 2023. 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

Date: - Sept 12,2022 

Notice 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

This is information for all the students of B.TECH that Department of Computer Science 

Enginerring, IET BHADDAL ROPAR is going to organize a workshop on Philosophical 

aspects of Yoga on Sept16.2022 at 2:00 PM in C Block Seminar Hall. 

 

 

HOD (CSE) 

 

Cc: 

Principal 

IQAC 

All HODs                                                                                                                                                                                     

                                                                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Activity Report 

Title Worshop 

Activity Name Philosophical aspects of Yoga 

Date Sept 16, 2022 

Duration 1 hour 

Time 02:00PM-03:00PM 

Venue C- Block Seminar Hall 

Organized By IET 

Coordinator Name Ms. Barinder Kaur 

Resource Person Mr. Jasvir Singh 

No. of Participants 35 

Program Objective To promote good health, mental hygiene, emotional stability, and a 

higher level of consciousness. 

Program Outcome Identify own strengths and develop areas for growth 

Photograph 

 
Students and faculty members performing yoga session organized on Sept 16.2022. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                                                     

                                                                                               Date: - Feb 20.2022 

 

                               Notice 

All the Students of MBA are hereby informed that Department of Business Studies, IET 

BHADDAL ROPAR is going to organize a Seminar on Relevance of Yoga in present scenario 

on Feb 25, 2022 at 11:00AM in F Block Seminar Hall. 

 

 

HOD (MBA) 

 

Cc: 

Principal 

IQAC 

All HODs                                                                                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                                                   
                                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Activity Report 

Title Seminar 

Activity Name Relevance of Yoga in present scenario 

Date Feb 25, 2022 

Duration 1 hour 

Time 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Venue F- Block Seminar Hall 

Organized By IMS 

Coordinator Name Ms.Bhawanpreet Kaur 

Resource Person Ms. Aman Kumar 

No. of Participants 30 

Program Objective It aims to improve physical health by increasing flexibility, strength, 

balance, and cardiovascular health. 

Program Outcome Demonstrate that challenges have been undertaken, developing new 

skills in the process. 

Photograph 

 
Students attending yoga seminar on Relevance of Yoga in present scenario 

organized on Feb 25.2022                                                                                                                                                                               



 

 

Event Name: - Seminar on Relevance of Yoga in present scenario 

Sr.no Name of the student University 

Roll.no 

Branch Year Participation 

1 AAMIR SAJAD GANOO 2105040 MBA 2022 P 

2 AMAN ABROL 2105042 MBA 2022 P 

3 ANKUSH KUMAR 2105043 MBA 2022 P 

4 ASIF NABI SHEIKH 2105041 MBA 2022 P 

5 BHAVNA DEVI 2105044 MBA 2022 P 

6 DIKSHA DHIMAN 2105045 MBA 2022 P 

7 GAGANDEEP KAUR 2105046 MBA 2022 P 

8 GURWINDER SINGH 2105047 MBA 2022 P 

9 HARDEEP SINGH 2105048 MBA 2022 P 

10 HARMANJEET KAUR 2105049 MBA 2022 P 

11 HARMINDER KAUR 2105050 MBA 2022 P 

12 HARPREET SINGH 2105051 MBA 2022 P 

13 HUZAIF SIKANDER 2105052 MBA 2022 P 

14 JAFFAR MAQBOOL 2105054 MBA 2022 P 

15 JAMSHEED HUSSAIN 

DAR 
2105055 

MBA 2022 P 

16 JASHANPREET KAUR 2105056 MBA 2022 P 

17 KAMALJEET KAUR 2105057 MBA 2022 P 

18 KAMALPREET KAUR 2105058 MBA 2022 P 



 

 

 

 

 

 

19 KAMALPREET SINGH 2105059 MBA 2022 P 

20 KRISHMA KUMARI 2105061 MBA 2022 P 

21 LOVELEEN KAUR 2105062 MBA 2022 P 

22 MAGANPREET SINGH 2105063 MBA 2022 P 

23 MANDEEP SINGH 2105064 MBA 2022 P 

24 MANJU KUMARI 2105065 MBA 2022 P 

25 MANPREET KAUR 2105066 MBA 2022 P 

26 MOHD ARBAZ KHAN 2105067 MBA 2022 P 

27 MUNEEB GULZAR 

BHAT 
2105068 

MBA 2022 P 

28 NARDEV SINGH 2105069 MBA 2022 P 

29 NAZIM 2105070 MBA 2022 P 

30 PALAK 2105071 MBA 2022 P 



 

 

Date: Sept 08,2021 

 

Notice 

 

The Department of Business Studies, IET BHADDAL ROPAR is going to organize a Yoga 

seminar on Yoga and Meditation on Sept 10, 2021 for all the students of MBA at 11:00AM in 

F Block Seminar Hall.So you are adviced to attend the seminar. 

 

 

HOD (MBA) 

 

 

Cc: 

Principal 

IQAC 

All HODs                                                                                                                                                                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Activity Report 

Title Seminar 

Activity Name Yoga and Meditation 

Date Sept 10, 2021 

Duration 1 hour 

Time 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Venue F- Block Seminar Hall 

Organized By IMS 

Coordinator Name Ms.Bhawanpreet Kaur 

Resource Person Mr. Ankit Joshi 

No. of Participants 35 

Program Objective To promote holistic health and well-being 

Program Outcome Giving you a new way to look at things that cause stress. 

Photograph 

 
Students and faculty members performing yoga and meditation organized on Sept 

10.2021. 



 

 

Event Name: - Seminar on Yoga and Meditation 

Sr.no Name of the student University 

Roll.no 

Branch Year Participation 

1 AAMIR SAJAD GANOO 2105040 MBA 2021 P 

2 AMAN ABROL 2105042 MBA 2021 P 

3 ANKUSH KUMAR 2105043 MBA 2021 P 

4 ASIF NABI SHEIKH 2105041 MBA 2021 P 

5 BHAVNA DEVI 2105044 MBA 2021 P 

6 DIKSHA DHIMAN 2105045 MBA 2021 P 

7 GAGANDEEP KAUR 2105046 MBA 2021 P 

8 GURWINDER SINGH 2105047 MBA 2021 P 

9 HARDEEP SINGH 2105048 MBA 2021 P 

10 HARMANJEET KAUR 2105049 MBA 2021 P 

11 HARMINDER KAUR 2105050 MBA 2021 P 

12 HARPREET SINGH 2105051 MBA 2021 P 

13 HUZAIF SIKANDER 2105052 MBA 2021 P 

14 JAFFAR MAQBOOL 2105054 MBA 2021 P 

15 JAMSHEED HUSSAIN 

DAR 
2105055 

MBA 2021 P 

16 JASHANPREET KAUR 2105056 MBA 2021 P 

17 KAMALJEET KAUR 2105057 MBA 2021 P 

18 KAMALPREET KAUR 2105058 MBA 2021 P 

19 KAMALPREET SINGH 2105059 MBA 2021 P 

20 KRISHMA KUMARI 2105061 MBA 2021 P 



 

 

 

21 LOVELEEN KAUR 2105062 MBA 2021 P 

22 MAGANPREET SINGH 2105063 MBA 2021 P 

23 MANDEEP SINGH 2105064 MBA 2021 P 

24 MANJU KUMARI 2105065 MBA 2021 P 

25 MANPREET KAUR 2105066 MBA 2021 P 

26 MOHD ARBAZ KHAN 2105067 MBA 2021 P 

27 MUNEEB GULZAR 

BHAT 
2105068 

MBA 2021 P 

28 NARDEV SINGH 2105069 MBA 2021 P 

29 NAZIM 2105070 MBA 2021 P 

30 PALAK 2105071 MBA 2021 P 

31 PINKI KUMARI 2105072 MBA 2021 P 

32 PRIYA 2105073 MBA 2021 P 

33 SANJEEV KUMAR 2105074 MBA 2021 P 

34 SIMRANJEET KAUR 2105077 MBA 2021 P 

35 SUKHPREET KAUR 2105078 MBA 2021 P 



 

 

Date: - April 05.2021 

Notice 

This is information for all the students of B.TECH that Department of Computer Science 

Enginerring, IET BHADDAL ROPAR is going to organize the Guest lecture on Importance 

of Yoga in our daily lives on April 07.2021 at 11:00 am in F Block Seminar Hall. 

 

 

HOD (CSE) 

 

Cc: 

Principal 

IQAC 

All HODs                                                                                                                                                                                     

 

                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Activity Report 

Title Guest lecture   

Activity Name Importance of Yoga in our daily lives 

Date April 05, 2021 

Duration 2 hour 

Time 11:00AM-01:00PM 

Venue F- Block Seminar Hall 

Organized By IET 

Coordinator Name Ms. Barinder kaur 

Resource Person Mr.Shivam Sharma 

No. of Participants 35 

Program Objective To encourage a positive and healthy lifestyle  

Program Outcome To promote good health, mental hygiene, emotional stability, 

and a higher level of consciousness. 

Photograph 

 

Students attending Guest lecture on Importance of Yoga in our daily lives 

organized on April 05.2021.                                                                                                                                                                              



 

 

Event Name: - Guest lecture on Importance of Yoga in our daily lives 

Sr.no Name of the student University 

Roll.no 

Branch Year Participation 

1 AMANDEEP SINGH 2005288 B.TECH 2021 P 

2 ANIKET KUMAR 2005289 B.TECH 2021 P 

3 ANSHDEEP BHATHAL 2005290 B.TECH 2021 P 

4 ARSHDEEP SINGH 2005291 B.TECH 2021 P 

5 GAGANDEEP 2005292 B.TECH 2021 P 

6 GURINDER KAUR 2005293 B.TECH 2021 P 

7 GURPAL SINGH 2005294 B.TECH 2021 P 

8 GURPREET KAUR 2005295 B.TECH 2021 P 

9 LOVEPREET SINGH 2005297 B.TECH 2021 P 

10 POOJA 2005298 B.TECH 2021 P 

11 RITIKA THAKUR 2005299 B.TECH 2021 P 

12 ROSHAN KUMAR 2005300 B.TECH 2021 P 

13 SONU 2005301 B.TECH 2021 P 

14 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH 2105115 B.TECH 2021 P 

15 MUSKAN ALTAF 2105116 B.TECH 2021 P 

16 RAHI SHAFI DAR 2134684 B.TECH 2021 P 

17 JATIN KUMAR BHATIA 2005284 B.TECH 2021 P 

18 ABRAR NAZIR SHAH 2105108 B.TECH 2021 P 

19 ADNAN HUSSAIN 

SHEIKH 
2105109 

B.TECH 2021 P 

20 AMIT KUMAR 2105110 B.TECH 2021 P 



 

 

 

21 HAAFIZ ZAMAL 2105111 B.TECH 2021 P 

22 HAZOOR ALI 2105112 B.TECH 2021 P 

23 SHAILZA KUMARI 2105113 B.TECH 2021 P 

24 WASEEM HASSAN 2105114 B.TECH 2021 P 

25 ZUBAIR AHMAD 

GANAIE 
2134686 

B.TECH 2021 P 

26 VISHAVJEET SINGH 2005304 B.TECH 2021 P 

27 AAMIR MAJEED WANI 2122480 B.TECH 2021 P 

28 AMAN 2122353 B.TECH 2021 P 

29 FIZA JAN 2122519 B.TECH 2021 P 

30 GURMAJER SINGH 2122225 B.TECH 2021 P 

31 GURWINDER SINGH 2122070 B.TECH 2021 P 

32 JASPREET SINGH 2122488 B.TECH 2021 P 

33 MANOJ KUMAR 2122423 B.TECH 2021 P 

34 MANPREET SINGH 2122424 B.TECH 2021 P 

35 NIKHIL DHIMAN 2122418 B.TECH 2021 P 



 

 

Date: - Oct 04.2020 

 

Notice 

All the Students of B.tech are hereby informed that Department of Computer Science 

Engineering, IET BHADDAL ROPAR is going to organize a Lecture on Nutrition and health 

awareness on Oct 09, 2020 at 11:00AM in C Block Seminar Hall. 

 

 

 

HOD (CSE) 

 

 

Cc: 

Principal 

IQAC 

All HODs                                                                                                                                                                                     
     

                                                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Activity Report 

Title Lecture 

Activity Name Nutrition and health awareness 

Date Oct 09, 2020 

Duration 1 hour 

Time 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Venue C- Block Seminar Hall 

Organized By IET 

Coordinator Name Ms.Barinder Kaur 

Resource Person Mr. Gurwinder Singh 

No. of Participants 30 

Program Objective Promoting healthy eating habits and dietary diversity to improve overall 

health  

Program Outcome To provide energy for the full range of physical and mental activities that 

make up human life 

Photograph 

 
Students attending Lecture on Nutrition and health awareness organized on Oct 

09.2020.                                                                                                                                                                             



 

 

Event Name: Lecture on Nutrition and health awareness 

Sr.no Name of the student University 

Roll.no 

Branch Year Participation 

1 AMANDEEP SINGH 2005288 B.TECH 2020 P 

2 ANIKET KUMAR 2005289 B.TECH 2020 P 

3 ANSHDEEP BHATHAL 2005290 B.TECH 2020 P 

4 ARSHDEEP SINGH 2005291 B.TECH 2020 P 

5 GAGANDEEP 2005292 B.TECH 2020 P 

6 GURINDER KAUR 2005293 B.TECH 2020 P 

7 GURPAL SINGH 2005294 B.TECH 2020 P 

8 GURPREET KAUR 2005295 B.TECH 2020 P 

9 LOVEPREET SINGH 2005297 B.TECH 2020 P 

10 POOJA 2005298 B.TECH 2020 P 

11 RITIKA THAKUR 2005299 B.TECH 2020 P 

12 ROSHAN KUMAR 2005300 B.TECH 2020 P 

13 SONU 2005301 B.TECH 2020 P 

14 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH 2105115 B.TECH 2020 P 

15 MUSKAN ALTAF 2105116 B.TECH 2020 P 

16 RAHI SHAFI DAR 2134684 B.TECH 2020 P 

17 JATIN KUMAR BHATIA 2005284 B.TECH 2020 P 

18 ABRAR NAZIR SHAH 2105108 B.TECH 2020 P 

19 ADNAN HUSSAIN 

SHEIKH 
2105109 

B.TECH 2020 P 

20 AMIT KUMAR 2105110 B.TECH 2020 P 



 

 

 

 

   

 

 

21 HAAFIZ ZAMAL 2105111 B.TECH 2020 P 

22 HAZOOR ALI 2105112 B.TECH 2020 P 

23 SHAILZA KUMARI 2105113 B.TECH 2020 P 

24 WASEEM HASSAN 2105114 B.TECH 2020 P 

25 ZUBAIR AHMAD 

GANAIE 
2134686 

B.TECH 2020 P 

26 VISHAVJEET SINGH 2005304 B.TECH 2020 P 

27 AAMIR MAJEED WANI 2122480 B.TECH 2020 P 

28 AMAN 2122353 B.TECH 2020 P 

29 FIZA JAN 2122519 B.TECH 2020 P 

30 GURMAJER SINGH 2122225 B.TECH 2020 P 



 

 

Date: - Feb 01.2020 

Notice 

The Department of Computer Science Engineering, IET BHADDAL ROPAR is going to 

organize a Seminar on Health and Hygiene during Covid 19 on Feb 03, 2020 for all the 

students of B.TECH at 11:00AM in C Block Seminar Hall. 

 

 

 

HOD (CSE) 

 

Cc: 

Principal 

IQAC 

All HODs                                                                                                                                                                                     

 

                                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Activity Report 

Title Seminar  

Activity Name Health and Hygiene during Covid 19 

Date Feb 03, 2020 

Duration 1 hour 

Time 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Venue C- Block Seminar Hall 

Organized By CSE 

Coordinator Name Ms.Barinder kaur 

Resource Person Mr. Rakesh Kumar 

No. of Participants 34 

Program Objective To prevent the spread of disease and infection, and to maintain physical and 

mental health. 

Program Outcome To better health,confidence and overall growth 

Photograph 

 
Students attending seminar on Health and Hygiene during Covid 19 organised on Feb 03.2020.                                                                                                                                                                          



 

 

Event Name: - Seminar on Health and Hygiene during Covid 19 

 

Sr.no Name of the student University 

Roll.no 

Branch Year Participation 

1 BABLI SAINI 1906404 B.TECH 2020 P 

2 DIVYAJOT KAUR 1906405 B.TECH 2020 P 

3 JAGDEEP KAUR 1906407 B.TECH 2020 P 

4 KIRAN 1906410 B.TECH 2020 P 

5 KULVEER SINGH 1906411 B.TECH 2020 P 

6 KUSHAL BHALWAL 1906412 B.TECH 2020 P 

7 MANISHA DEVI 1906413 B.TECH 2020 P 

8 PRINCEDEEP SINGH 1906414 B.TECH 2020 P 

9 SHEIKH UMMAR 

SAROOQ 
1906416 

B.TECH 2020 P 

10 TENZIN TASHI 1906418 B.TECH 2020 P 

11 ZOSANGZUALI FANAI 1906421 B.TECH 2020 P 

12 NATESH KUMAR 2005339 B.TECH 2020 P 

13 ROHAN GILL 2005340 B.TECH 2020 P 

14 YASH CHAUHAN 2005341 B.TECH 2020 P 

15 SHUBHAM 1708155 B.TECH 2020 P 

16 HARPREET SAINI 1906400 B.TECH 2020 P 

17 NABIL MAMJI 1906401 B.TECH 2020 P 

18 RITIK KUMAR 1906402 B.TECH 2020 P 

19 PRINCE 1904785 B.TECH 2020 P 

20 MD NISHAT RAHMAN 2005333 B.TECH 2020 P 



 

 

21 MOHD. ILYAS 2005334 B.TECH 2020 P 

22 SABEENA NAZIR 2005338 B.TECH 2020 P 

23 MOHD IQBAL SHEIKH 2028561 B.TECH 2020 P 

24 ESHWAR 1906422 B.TECH 2020 P 

25 GURPREET SINGH 1906423 B.TECH 2020 P 

26 RAHUL 2005343 B.TECH 2020 P 

27 CHAKSHU PURI 1906437 B.TECH 2020 P 

28 GANESH KUMAR 1906438 B.TECH 2020 P 

29 HARMANPREET SINGH 1906439 B.TECH 2020 P 

30 NIKHIL BANGA 1906441 B.TECH 2020 P 

31 PRERNA SHARMA 1906442 B.TECH 2020 P 

32 ROHIT THAKUR 1934518 B.TECH 2020 P 

33 SIKAS BATTA 1934517 B.TECH 2020 P 

34 WAEL NOMAN 1906447 B.TECH 2020 P 



 

 

 Date: - Aug 05.2019                                                                                                                                                  

 

Notice 

This is information for all the students of B.TECH that Department of Computer Science 

Engineering, IET BHADDAL ROPAR is going to organize a Guest Lecture on Health 

benefits of Yoga in daily life on Aug 07,2019  at 2:00PM in C Block Seminar Hall. 

 

 
 

HOD (CSE) 

 

 

Cc: 

Principal 

IQAC 

All HODs                                                                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Activity Report 

Title Guest Lecture 

Activity Name Health benefits of Yoga in daily life 

Date Aug 07,2019 

Duration 1 hour 

Time 02:00PM-03:00PM 

Venue C - Block Seminar Hall 

Organized By IET 

Coordinator Name Ms.Barinder Kaur 

Resource Person Mr.Jaspal Singh 

No. of Participants 26 

Program Objective Improve flexibility, strength, balance, and overall physical health 

Program Outcome Improved physical and mental health 

Photograph 

 

Students and faculty members performing Guest Lecture on Health benefits of 

Yoga in daily life organized on Aug 07.2019. 



 

 

Event Name: - Guest Lecture Health benefits of Yoga in daily life 

Sr.no Name of the student University 

Roll.no 

Branch Year Participation 

1 BABLI SAINI 1906404 B.tech 2019 P 

2 DIVYAJOT KAUR 1906405 B.tech 2019 P 

3 JAGDEEP KAUR 1906407 B.tech 2019 P 

4 KIRAN 1906410 B.tech 2019 P 

5 KULVEER SINGH 1906411 B.tech 2019 P 

6 KUSHAL BHALWAL 1906412 B.tech 2019 P 

7 MANISHA DEVI 1906413 B.tech 2019 P 

8 PRINCEDEEP SINGH 1906414 B.tech 2019 P 

9 SHEIKH UMMAR 

SAROOQ 
1906416 

B.tech 2019 P 

10 TENZIN TASHI 1906418 B.tech 2019 P 

11 ZOSANGZUALI FANAI 1906421 B.tech 2019 P 

12 NATESH KUMAR 2005339 B.tech 2019 P 

13 ROHAN GILL 2005340 B.tech 2019 P 

14 YASH CHAUHAN 2005341 B.tech 2019 P 

15 SHUBHAM 1708155 B.tech 2019 P 

16 HARPREET SAINI 1906400 B.tech 2019 P 

17 NABIL MAMJI 1906401 B.tech 2019 P 

18 RITIK KUMAR 1906402 B.tech 2019 P 

19 PRINCE 1904785 B.tech 2019 P 

20 MD NISHAT RAHMAN 2005333 B.tech 2019 P 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21 MOHD. ILYAS 2005334 B.tech 2019 P 

22 SABEENA NAZIR 2005338 B.tech 2019 P 

23 MOHD IQBAL SHEIKH 2028561 B.tech 2019 P 

24 ESHWAR 1906422 B.tech 2019 P 

25 GURPREET SINGH 1906423 B.tech 2019 P 

26 RAHUL 2005343 B.tech 2019 P 


		2024-12-26T13:08:58+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:09:10+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:09:18+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:09:27+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:09:36+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:09:43+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:09:54+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:10:03+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:10:13+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:10:24+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:10:32+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:10:41+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:10:49+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:10:58+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:11:06+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:11:14+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:11:22+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:11:34+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:11:43+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:11:51+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:12:00+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:12:09+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:12:18+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:12:28+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:12:36+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:12:45+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:12:57+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:13:05+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:13:13+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:13:22+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:13:31+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:13:39+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:13:59+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:14:08+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:14:16+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:14:25+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:14:36+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:14:45+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:14:55+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:15:05+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA


		2024-12-26T13:16:06+0530
	SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRA




